
MALE 165.0 RESULTS

Male 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Bryson Raymond Lansing Lions 161.4 250.0 0

2 Connor Fess Fort Scott High School 165.0 205.0 0

3 Jackson Goyette LV Pioneers 162.4 200.0 0

4 Jackson Stevens Tonganoxie 160.0 195.0 0

5 Shawn  Patton Lansing Lions 156.8 175.0 0

6 Ian Solomon Conway Springs High School 159.2 175.0 0

7 TREVOR LITTLE Basehor Linwood 165.0 175.0 0

8 Matt Kuglin McLouth 157.8 130.0 0

9 ALEC SHARP Basehor Linwood 165.0 0 0

10 ETHAN HUBER Basehor Linwood 165.0 0 0

Male 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Bryson Raymond Lansing Lions 161.4 345.0 0

2 Jackson Stevens Tonganoxie 160.0 315.0 0

3 Connor Fess Fort Scott High School 165.0 315.0 0

4 ETHAN HUBER Basehor Linwood 165.0 305.0 0

5 Ian Solomon Conway Springs High School 159.2 300.0 0

6 Jackson Goyette LV Pioneers 162.4 290.0 0

7 Shawn  Patton Lansing Lions 156.8 285.0 0

8 Matt Kuglin McLouth 157.8 0 0

9 TREVOR LITTLE Basehor Linwood 165.0 0 0

10 ALEC SHARP Basehor Linwood 165.0 0 0



Male 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 ETHAN HUBER Basehor Linwood 165.0 235.0 0

2 Connor Fess Fort Scott High School 165.0 225.0 0

3 Ian Solomon Conway Springs High School 159.2 210.0 0

4 Bryson Raymond Lansing Lions 161.4 210.0 0

5 TREVOR LITTLE Basehor Linwood 165.0 210.0 0

6 Jackson Stevens Tonganoxie 160.0 195.0 0

7 ALEC SHARP Basehor Linwood 165.0 185.0 0

8 Jackson Goyette LV Pioneers 162.4 155.0 0

9 Shawn  Patton Lansing Lions 156.8 150.0 0

10 Matt Kuglin McLouth 157.8 0 0

Male 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Bryson Raymond Lansing Lions 161.4 805.0 10

2 Connor Fess Fort Scott High School 165.0 745.0 8

3 Jackson Stevens Tonganoxie 160.0 705.0 6

4 Ian Solomon Conway Springs High School 159.2 685.0 4

5 Jackson Goyette LV Pioneers 162.4 645.0 2

6 Shawn  Patton Lansing Lions 156.8 610.0 1

7 ETHAN HUBER Basehor Linwood 165.0 540.0 0

8 TREVOR LITTLE Basehor Linwood 165.0 385.0 0

9 ALEC SHARP Basehor Linwood 165.0 185.0 0

10 Matt Kuglin McLouth 157.8 130.0 0


